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Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 P6A Gym Center Emme|/ TZO 1 24.650 1 17.500 2 21.450 1 22.150 1! 85.750| *
Malin WAFFLER 2006 |Gym Center Emme BE 340 12.500 [1.30 9.200 ([3.90 11.450 |3.50 11.050 12.10 44.200
Raja JORDI 2004 |TzZO BE 340 12.150 230 8.300 460 9:660 (420 11.100 1450 41.150
Amélie WALDNER 2006 |Gym Center Emme BE 320 114606 [1.70 8660 [3.60 10.000 |3.30 11006 11.80 40.400
2 |P6A Gym Center Emme|l 23.400 2 19.350 1 17.950 4 21.700 2 82.400| *
Anina ENZLER 2002 |Gym Center Emme BE 340 12.200 [260 11.200 ([4.00 10.200 |3.70 11.400 13.70  45.000
Alessia RAU 2006 |Gym Center Emme BE 340 11.200 |11 8.150 [3.60 7.750 |3.30 10.300 11.40 37.400
3 P6A Bienne Romande /(BTV Bern |/ KUTU Uetendorf 1 22.150 4 15.400 4 18.850 3 20.650 3 77.050
Aneschka BERTCHTOLD 2003 |BTV Bern BE 200 16:656 [0.90 8.400 (290 9.500 |3.10 10.750 8.90 39.300
Océane GRENACHER 2002 |Bienne Romande BE 240 11.400 (09 7.000 (260 9.350 |250 9.900 840 37.650
Melina KOPP 2003 |KUTU Uetendorf BE 240 10.750 |0.70 6760 |280 5860 [260 9460 850 26.650
4 |P6A GymBeo 1 22.200 3 16.000 3 19.400 2 18.850 4 76.450
Noée HEIM 2007 |Gym Beo BE 320 11.750 [1.00 7.900 (250 10.400 |2.80 10.550 9.50 40.600
Saskia STEFFEN 2007 |Gym Beo BE 240 10.450 [o0.80 8.100 (260 9.000 |2.00 8.300 7.80 35.850
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Rg. |Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total
1 |P6ATV Lenzburg 1 22.600 2 19.350 1 21.100 1t 22,500 1 85.550| *
Malina BLUM 2005 |TV Lenzburg AG 340 11.500 140 9.600 340 11.150 3.70 11.400 11.90 43.650
Milla SOMMER 2007 |TV Lenzburg AG 240 167560 140 9.750 290 99608 [3.00 11.100 9.70  41.500
Sara STOCKLI 2007 |TV Lenzburg AG 240 11.100 110 8566 (280 9.950 [3.40 16:956 9.70  40.500
2 |P6A Wiinnewil / GASF ) Cugy 24.350 1 18.350 2 20.400 2 21.800 2 84.900| *
Orianne PACHE 2006 |GASF CCFR FR 340 12.400 |270 8.900 [3.30 9956 |3.20 11.200 12.60 42.450
Rea KOLLY 2004 |Winnewil CCFR FR 340 11.950 |2.00 9.450 (2.80 10.400 |3.00 16-456 11.20 42.250
Valentina MIRUS 2007 |FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR 320 #3606 |100 8560 ([3.10 10.000 |3.10 10.600 10.40 40.400
3 |P6A Wiinnewil / GASF 22.350 3 14.800 3 16.750 3 18.600 3 72.500
Lucie SCHNORF 2007 |GASF CCFR FR 320 11.450 1.80 7.250 (290 9.750 |[3.10 10.900 11.00 39.350
Carole FREIBURGHAUS 2004 | TSV Winnewil FR 240 10.900 0.90 7.550 220 7.000 1.80 7.700 730  33.150
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PROGRAMM 6A

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband Sprung Barren Balken Boden Pen. Total

1 |Anina ENZLER 2002 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.4012.200 3]2.6011.200 1[4.0010.200 6]3.7011.400 2 13.70 45.000
2 [Malin WAFFLER 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.4012.500 1]1.30 9.200 5[3.9011.450 2|3.5011.050 7 12.10 44.200
3 Malina BLUM 2005 [TV Lenzburg AG 3.4011.500 8|1.40 9.600 3|3.4011.150 3|3.7011.400 2 11.90 43.650
4 |Céline SIDLER 2000 |DTV Kissnacht Sz 3.4011.750 6]2.60 7.500 16(3.9012.150 1]3.8011.500 1 13.70 42.900
5 |Orianne PACHE 2006 |GASF CCFR FR 3.4012.400 2(2.70 8.900 6|3.30 9.950 113.2011.200 4 12.60 42.450
6 |Rea KOLLY 2004 | Winnewil CCFR FR 3.4011.950 5]2.00 9.450 4[2.8010.400 4]3.0010.450 14 11.20 42.250
7 |Milla SOMMER 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 2.4010.750 19]1.40 9.750 2[2.90 9.900 14]3.0011.100 5 9.70 41.500
8 Raja JORDI 2004 (TzO BE 34012.150 4|2.30 8.300 10(4.60 9.600 16{4.2011.100 5 14.50 41.150
9 |Noée HEIM 2007 [Gym Beo BE 3.2011.750 6(1.00 7.900 142.50 10.400 4]2.80 10.550 13 9.50 40.600
10 (Sara STOCKLI 2007 [TV Lenzburg AG 2.4011.100 15(1.10 8.500 7|2.80 9.950 11|3.4010.950 9 9.70 40.500
11 |Amélie WALDNER 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.2011.400 10 1.70 8.000 13[3.60 10.000 9]3.3011.000 8 11.80 40.400
12 (|Valentina MIRUS 2007 |FSG Cugy Vesin (CCFR) FR 3.2011.300 131.00 8.500 7[3.1010.000 9]3.1010.600 12 10.40 40.400
13 |Lucie SCHNORF 2007 |GASF CCFR FR 3.2011.450 9(1.80 7.25017]2.90 9.750 15]3.10 10.900 10 11.00 39.350
14 |Aneschka BERTCHTOLD 2003 |[BTV Bern BE 2.00 10.650 21]0.90 8.400 9[2.90 9.500 17]3.1010.750 11 8.90 39.300
15 (Victoria ADEL 2007 |Opfikon Glattbrugg ZH 2.40 10.950 16]0.90 7.200 182.90 10.100 7]2.70 10.250 17 8.90 38.500
16 |Océane GRENACHER 2002 |Bienne Romande BE 240 11.400 10{0.90 7.000 19|2.60 9.350 182.50 9.900 18 8.40 37.650
17 |[Alessia RAU 2006 [Gym Center Emme BE 3.4011.200 14| 1.10 8.150 11(3.60 7.750 20]3.30 10.300 15 11.40 37.400
18 [Samia GRIMM 2005 | Kutu-Regio-Basel BL 2.40 10.950 16]0.90 6.700 20(2.80 10.100 7]2.10 9.100 20 820 36.850
19 |Saskia STEFFEN 2007 [Gym Beo BE 2.40 10.450 22(0.80 8.100 12|2.60 9.000 19|2.00 8.300 21 7.80 35.850
20 |Nina FILIPOVIC 2003 | Kutu Biilach ZH 2.60 11.350 12| 0.60 3.600 21]2.80 9.950 11]3.00 10.300 15 9.00 35.200
21 (Carole FREIBURGHAUS 2004 TSV Winnewil FR 240 10.900 18(0.90 7.550 15(2.20 7.000 21|1.80 7.700 22 7.30 33.150
22 |Melina KOPP 2003 [KUTU Uetendorf BE 2.40 10.750 19]/0.70 0.700 222.80 5.800 22]2.60 9.400 19 8.50 26.650
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